CNV_M1 HG19 8 100126307 100152073 YRI

NA19213

WAL sl BN L I MR T _— ?ll
prer— [ [ ] ]
ot S e

NA18934
paem——— = TR R L TR W O
NALBA99 - LI [
NAlleS
NA18517 =---l

NA18247
NALE520 =———--.———

NA19225
NA19209
NA19099

NAL8519
NA16516  mmmm— N T Y T N
2
NATS45) NN N 00 N O T ,.
18856

NA18516

NA18498 5-..?--
NA18871 |

NA19200
NA18508

NA18933
NA19248
NA19236

NA19160
NA18098

NA18907
NA19225 =——--.——

Nmm
I e —
v—
NA19114 NA]QZ“
NAESSH? e I A

NA19116

s
e E-—
A —.-- i1

NMSSEJ
NA18924

1A18916
NATEST

NA18508
NA18923

A
NA19204 e
NA15923 —

Nmssﬁ:

NA18502

NA19131

NA18505

——' LIm Wi I IIC1=R
Ches—a—— | | - I

NAL8S
NAtsior

NAL8856  mm—
NA1SS7]  m—
NA18907  mem—

19119
NAidso =—--l—_——-

NA19209
NALE0:  — N

NA18874

NA18858
NA18861

==l || I

NA]QZD?
pricrig———= DL | LRI T R e e

NALOT3S  —

NA18520
NA18510
NA19235
NA19107
ngm
NA19236
NA18874
NA18867
NA19235
Natosos
NA18912
NA19147
NA10119
NA18505
NA19198
NA19172
NA18867
NA18510

NA18910
NA19107
NA18908

(TN I
:—---—-——--l
o
NATSeT0 S
== waminm npnne megammsl

NadoBos
NAL8504 —! -

o1, ‘
Cy—alnm |l \
i
ois2
| i

NA18486

B CN1 = CN2

NA19114

——-- I
—

NAzas3s

-_- Y _= NAtesz2
"

[T L s e i 0 B e

NA18501

M— 215973

a3
L —— e
N
Nha3s
--—e Natsies
[

e
— wats2r
NI
A
NAtooss
NA18873 NAtBs22

[

NA18917
NA19225
NA19209
NA19099
NA18498
NAL8S;

\— NALE916
I I |

O [0 [ &
|=—-—= —

NA18508

NA19236
NA19204
NA19160

1 R -
e
: i

Hateots
NA19093

--__ —"
-= —— ey

———

L —— e
NA18504
NAtose
NAlsse
NAtohos
Natsses
AL
-r I —

NA19235
NA18867

e
NA19119
o

— NAL9189

L T L ———

NAlbia?
NAlSe?

— Nmm

L —— e
NSz
NALBA9D

NA)BBSS NALO248
—--—= Naiasos
L —— Y
NAtsiis
waigats
NAts200
NATE%
NAzots
NAzSios
Naiaeoa
NA18501
NAtoiss

NA18487
NA18489

wasoe
I 10
WY

NA19235

18505
NAL
NA19197
NA19160
NA19131
NA19108
NA19107
NA18912
NA18908
NAL8870
NA18856
NA18517
NAL

NA18505

NA19138
7 TTERNT [ NI

-100.0

-80.0

-60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




